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Flannigan Lawrence, boiler maker, dwl 66 Jesaie

Flannigan Mary Miss, domestic, 1001 Powell
Flannigun M. Mrs. dwl E b Keed nr Clay
Flanni^nn Jlichael, clerk with Thomas Dunning,

253 Clara
Flannigan William, cartman, cor Bdwy and Battery
Flannigan William, laborer, dwl 210 Pacific

Flannigan Winifred, domestic, dwl 427 Third
Flannigan, see Flanagan
Flary J. deck hand, steamer Petalnma
Flatnman Clans, clerk, NW cor Howard and Fif-

teenth, dwl SE cor Folsom and Main
Flattly John, cartman, dwl 253 Clementina
Fleetfoot Thomas, clerk, dwl S\V cor Kearny and

Pacific

Fleetwood Thomas A. book keeper, 316 California,

dwl 537 California
Fleig Casimer fShobcl F. Sf Co.) dwl 1129 Folsom
Fleischman Charles, drayman, Davis bet Pacific

and Broadway
Fleischman DaviJi, salesman, 304 California, dwl

St. Nicholas Hotel
Fleischmann Gachel Miss, domestic, dwl 900 Val-

lejo

Fleishel Charles (Markt 4" F.) dwl cor Dupont
and Berry

Fleisher Wolf, cap manufacturer, 405 California
Fleishhacker Aiiron {FleiMiacker JJ- Alcycr, Car-

son City, Ncv.J office SE cor Montgomery and
Sacramento room 3, dwl 119 Powell

Fleishman Benjamin, merchant, dwl 318 Sutter

Fleishman Charles, dwl E s Larkin bet Jackson
and Pacific

Eleishman John, furnished rooms, Shiels' Block
Fleishmann Leopold, butcher, 48 Metropolitan Mar-

ket, dwl Continental Hotel
Fleming Bartholeniew, book keeper with E. V.

Joice, dwl 239 Minna
Fleming Charles, gardener with John Rosenfeld
B'leming Charles, upholsterer with Wightman &

Hardie
Fleming David, apprentice, Fulton Foundry, dwl

51 Clementina
Fleming David J. ship carpenter, dwl E s Rousch

nr Howard
Fleming Edward, miner, dwl 308 Beale
Fleming H. B. Capt. U. S. A. acting ass't provost

marshal, office 414 Washington, dwl NW cor
Stockton and Pacific

Fleming James, driver. Pioneer Soda Works, dwl
E 8 Stockton bet Broadway and Pacific

Fleming James H. driver, dwl cor Clay and Stock
Fleming John, teamster, dwl cor Buchanan and

Greenwich
Fleming Josephine (widow) dwlW a Sonoma Place

nr Green
Fleming Mary Miss, domestic, 712 Union
Fleming Patrick, bricklayer, dwl 12 Sutter
Fleming Patrick, laborer, dwl 9 Front, rear
Fleming P. H. steward California Engine No. 4,

dwl 412 Market
Fleming Robert, laborer. Spring Valley W. W. dwl

E 8 Hyde bet Union and Filbert
Fleming S*C local policeman, dwl S s Clay nr Davis
Fleming William, driver with Fortman &, Co. dwl

Front nr Market
Fleming William, ship carpenter, dwl 51 Clementina
Fleming William S. machniist, dwl SW cor Folsom

and Fremont
Flemming Albert C. clerk, dwl 114 Broadway
Flemming F. B. carpenter, dwl 616 California
Flemming James, hostler, 679 Market, dwl 12 Dupont
Flemming Samuel, clerk with DeWitt, Kittle & Co.

cor California and Front
Flemming Sarah (widow) dwl with W. G. Bloom-

field, N 8 Union bet Battery and Sansom
Flemming William, machinist. Miners' Foundry
Flemming William, teamster with James McDevitt,

dwl W s Sansom bet Broadway and Vallejo

Flenniken Robert, salesman with Newhall, Brooks
& Nettleton, dwl 1.306 Montgomery

Fleres Antonio, hairdresser, 624 Washington, dwl
1121 Powell

Fletcher A. P. carrier, Alta California, dwl 2104
Mason

FLETCHER ARTEMUS T. agent New York
Board Underwriters, oflSce 308 Front, dwl
cor Tenth and Folsom

Fletcher Barney (col'd) janitor Exchange Buildings
room 13, dwl 908 Pacific, rear

Fletcher C A. clothing, 1 Mont, Masonic Temple
Fletcher Edward, lithographer, 308 Front, dwl W s

Lerov Place
Fletcher "F. A. dwl What Cheer House
FLETCHER fJ. A.J & ALLEN fW. H.) attor-

neys at law, office 6 and 7 Armory Hall Building
Fletcher John H. painter with Sweet & Gadsby,

dwl 308 Mason
Fletcher L. carpenter, bds Franklin Hotel, SE cor

Sansom ana Pacific
Fletcher Lemuel, molder. Miners' Foundry, dwl

Benton House
Fletcher Livinia (colored, widow) dwl 1604 Mason
Fletcher Robert, pantryman, steamer Amelia
Fletcher Samuel J. upholsterer with Wightman &

Hardie, dwl 512 Jones
Fletcher Thomas H. painter, dwl NE cor McAllis-

ter and Leavenworth
Fletcher William, carrier, Alta Californiaand Even-

ing Bulletin, dwl 2104 Mason
Fleury Adolph, laborer with McMillan & Kester,

dw N 8 Sacramento bet Dupont and Stockton
Fleury Alexander, French Laundry, dwl 916 Powell
Fleury Desire Mme. furnished rooms, 921 Stockton
Fleury John,' dwl 921 Stockton
Fleury Julien, music teacher, dwl 607 Dupont
Fleury Paul, housesmith, 713 Dupont, dwl NW cor

O'Farrell and Octavia
Flewres Antonio, dwl NW cor Main and Harrison
Flicea Nancy (widow) dwl with Antonio Flores
Flick William, driver with Deeth &, Starr, 205 Sac-

ramento, dwl 331 Jessie
Plinn Mary, cook, dwl 232 Stevenson
Flinn Patrick T. groceries and liquors and hay and

grain, SW cor Howard and Eighth
Flinn Randall P. physician and druggist, 5 Stewart
Flinn, see Flynn
Flint Alexander B. carpenter, dwl SE cor Fourth

and Louisa
Flint Augustus P. (Maurice Dove Sf Co.) dwl SE

cor Pine and Leavenworth
Flint Charles, clerk with Eisen Bros, dwl 515 Market
Flint Edward P. (Flint, Peabody Sf Co.) res Oak-

land
Flint George C. book keeper with J. Peirce, dwl

N s Townsend bet Second and Third
Flint Harlan P. waterman, 609 Market, dwl 106

Mason
FLINT, (James P. and Edward P.) PEABODY

(Alfred) dt CO. (George H. Kellogg) ship-

ping and commission merchants and agents
Glidden & Williams' California Packet Line,
office 716 Front, res Oakland

Flint Jane H (widow) treasurer Ladies' Protection
and Relief Society, dwl 1312 Powell

Flint John P. waterman, 609 Market, dwl 106 Mason
Flint Milford M. carpenter, dwl SE cor Louisa and

Fourth
Flint Thomas, steward, dwl 1003 Stockton
Flint Thomas, book keeper. Pioneer Mills, dwl 632

Market
Flint Thomas P. painter with Hopps & Kanarv,

dwl 26 Post
Flint William C. dwl N s Market bet Laguna and

Buchanan
Flint William K. acct with Flint, Peabodv «fc Co
Flintje George F. with Wormser ISros. dwl NW cor

Union and Kearny

Ai BOMAN & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery Street, Standard and Miscellaneous Books.


